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Espuma Fixo 
Foam | Fixed 

ASSENTO / Seat

/ 

´

48

Espuma Fixo 
Foam | Fixed 

ENCOSTO / Back

/ 

44

30

80

KING

215

214

10

10

15

80

CABECEIRA CABECEIRA  SMALL

QUEEN

212

180

10

10

PADRÃO

200

160

10

10

*PÉS METAL: CORES CONFORME CARTELA
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